3950/9 Hex-Plus Multicolour Stainless 1 L-key set, metric, stainless, 9 pieces

L-Keys for Hexagon Socket Screws

EAN: 4013288185211 Size: 234x88x30 mm
Part number: 05022669001 Weight: 651¢g
Article number: 3950/9 Hex-Plus Multicolour Country of origin:  CZ

Stainless 1

Customs tariff 82041100
number:

« Solution to the extraneous rust problem: fasten stainless screws with stainless tools
o Hex-Plus allows socket head screws to live longer

« With Take it easy tool finder: colour coding by size

« Wear-resistant clip material for enhanced durability

« Colour coded, easy-to-grip plastic sleeve, even at low temperatures

m Wera

BE # 700 PeBEL

EoELSTANL)

Rost
frei

INOX
STAINLESS

TAKE IT EASY

TOOL FINDER

BALL
END

HEX-PLUS

High quality L-key set out of stainless steel for hexagon socket screws by Wera. Stainless steel prevents the transfer of extraneous rust.
The Hex-Plus profile offers a greater contact surface in the head of the screw. The notching effect is therefore reduced to a minimum
and damage to the screw head more or less eliminated. Come with hex ballpoint on the long arm: the ballpoint drive profile means that it
is possible to swivel the tool axis away from the screwdriving axis, thus enabling "round the corner" screwdriving. "Take it easy" Tool

Finder: colour coding according to size. In an almost wear-free L-key clip fastener.

Web link
https://products.wera.de/en/l-keys_l-keys_for_hexagon_socket_screws_3950_9_hex-plus_multicolour_stainless_1.html

Wera - 3950/9 Hex-Plus Multicolour Stainless 1
05022669001 - 4013288185211

02.05.2023-1/3

Wera Werkzeuge GmbH
Korzerter StraBe 21-25
D-42349 Wuppertal

Tel: +49 (0)2 02 / 40 45-0
E-Mail: info@wera.de


https://www-de.wera.de/ar/3jk5jhbngnbxgkzlt4fuxwvj5svyjq78

3950/9 Hex-Plus Multicolour Stainless 1 L-key set, metric, stainless, 9 pieces

L-Keys for Hexagon Socket Screws

We questioned the classic L-key
design, since all too often the
screw head recess is rounded out,
meaning screws can no longer be
tightened or loosened - and so the
user finds the L-key slipping out of
the recess. Wera Hex-Plus tools
have a larger contact surface in
the screw head. The notching
effects are reduced and thereby
the deformation of the screws. At
the same time, as much as 20 %
more torque can be applied.

L-keys with a thermoplastic
sleeve

L-keys with a thermoplastic sleeve
are manufactured out of easy-to-
grip, circular material. The sleeve
ensures that work is safe and

comfortable  even at low
temperatures.  High  corrosion
protection features thanks to the
special BlackLaser  surface
treatment. Colour coding and large
stamp to enable the desired L-key
to be easily located.

Web link

Stainless L-keys

INOX
STAINLESS STEEL

Stainless L-keys are hardened to
the same strength as conventional
(carbon) steel tools, and prevent
extraenous rust forming.

Secure hold and easy removal

The wear-resistant clip material
ensures that the L-keys are
securely held yet are easy to
remove.

Vacuum ice-hardened

The stainless steel tools from Wera
are vacuum ice-hardened and
have the hardness and strength
needed for screw connections.
There are no limitations to the
industrial applications they are
suitable for.

Take it easy tool finder system

Take it easy tool finder system -
with profile and size colour-coding
for quick and easy tool selection.
Colour-coded system for hexagon
drive screws (L-Keys, Zyklop bit
sockets), external hex drive screws
and nuts (Joker wrenches, Zyklop
sockets and Zyklop bit sockets
with holding function), and TORX®
drive screws (L-Keys, Zyklop bit
sockets).

https://products.wera.de/en/l-keys_l-keys_for_hexagon_socket_screws_3950_9_hex-plus_multicolour_stainless_1.html
Wera - 3950/9 Hex-Plus Multicolour Stainless 1

05022669001 - 4013288185211

02.05.2023-2/3

m Wera

BE # 700 PeBEL

Hex-Plus

Hexagon screws can endure a
problem because the contact
surfaces delivering the power from
the  conventional  tool, s
transferred to the screw via very
small  surface areas. The
consequence: the screw can
become damaged (rounding out).
Hex-Plus tools have a greater
contact surface that prevents this
from happening! At the same time,
as much as 20 % more torque can
be applied. Good to know: Hex-
Plus tools fit into every standard
hexagon socket screw!

Size identification

The size of each L-keys has been
engraved by a laser. In addition
Take it easy L-keys have a colour
coding according to sizes - for
simple and rapid accessing of the
required tool. Making it easy to
find the right tool.

Wera Werkzeuge GmbH
Korzerter StraBe 21-25
D-42349 Wuppertal

Tel: +49 (0)2 02 / 40 45-0
E-Mail: info@wera.de



3950/9 Hex-Plus Multicolour Stainless 1 L-key set, metric, stainless, 9 pieces

L-Keys for Hexagon Socket Screws

Set contents:

3950 SPKL Multicolour L-key, metric, stainless, 1.5 x 90 mm

o

Web link

https://products.wera.de/en/l-keys_l-keys_for_hexagon_socket_screws_3950_9_hex-plus_multicolour_stainless_1.html

05022660001
05022661001
05022662001
05022663001
05022664001
05022665001
05022666001
05022667001
05022668001

Wera - 3950/9 Hex-Plus Multicolour Stainless 1

05022669001 - 4013288185211

1x
1x
1X
1x
1x
1X
1x
1x
1X

1.5%x90 mm

2x101 mm

25x112 mm

3x123mm
4x137 mm
5x 154 mm
6x172 mm
8x 195 mm

10 x 224 mm

02.05.2023 -3/3

& Wera

BE # 700 PeBEL

Wera Werkzeuge GmbH
Korzerter StraBe 21-25
D-42349 Wuppertal

Tel: +49 (0)2 02 / 40 45-0
E-Mail: info@wera.de


https://www.wera.de/en/05022660001
http://www.tcpdf.org

