



EAN:	4013288185211	Size:	234x88x30 mm
Part number:	05022669001	Weight:	651 g
Article number:	3950/9 Hex-Plus Multicolour Stainless 1	Country of origin:	CZ
		Customs tariff number:	82041100

- Solution to the extraneous rust problem: fasten stainless screws with stainless tools
- Hex-Plus allows socket head screws to live longer
- With Take it easy tool finder: colour coding by size
- Wear-resistant clip material for enhanced durability
- Colour coded, easy-to-grip plastic sleeve, even at low temperatures

High quality L-key set out of stainless steel for hexagon socket screws by Wera. Stainless steel prevents the transfer of extraneous rust. The Hex-Plus profile offers a greater contact surface in the head of the screw. The notching effect is therefore reduced to a minimum and damage to the screw head more or less eliminated. Come with hex ballpoint on the long arm: the ballpoint drive profile means that it is possible to swivel the tool axis away from the screwdriving axis, thus enabling "round the corner" screwdriving. "Take it easy" Tool Finder: colour coding according to size. In an almost wear-free L-key clip fastener.

Web link

https://products.wera.de/en/l-keys_l-keys_for_hexagon_socket_screws_3950_9_hex-plus_multicolour_stainless_1.html

Wera - 3950/9 Hex-Plus Multicolour Stainless 1
05022669001 - 4013288185211

L-Keys for Hexagon Socket Screws



We questioned the classic L-key design, since all too often the screw head recess is rounded out, meaning screws can no longer be tightened or loosened - and so the user finds the L-key slipping out of the recess. Wera Hex-Plus tools have a larger contact surface in the screw head. The notching effects are reduced and thereby the deformation of the screws. At the same time, as much as 20 % more torque can be applied.

Stainless L-keys



Stainless L-keys are hardened to the same strength as conventional (carbon) steel tools, and prevent extraenous rust forming.

Vacuum ice-hardened



The stainless steel tools from Wera are vacuum ice-hardened and have the hardness and strength needed for screw connections. There are no limitations to the industrial applications they are suitable for.

Hex-Plus



Hexagon screws can endure a problem because the contact surfaces delivering the power from the conventional tool, is transferred to the screw via very small surface areas. The consequence: the screw can become damaged (rounding out). Hex-Plus tools have a greater contact surface that prevents this from happening! At the same time, as much as 20 % more torque can be applied. Good to know: Hex-Plus tools fit into every standard hexagon socket screw!

L-keys with a thermoplastic sleeve



L-keys with a thermoplastic sleeve are manufactured out of easy-to-grip, circular material. The sleeve ensures that work is safe and comfortable even at low temperatures. High corrosion protection features thanks to the special BlackLaser surface treatment. Colour coding and large stamp to enable the desired L-key to be easily located.

Secure hold and easy removal



The wear-resistant clip material ensures that the L-keys are securely held yet are easy to remove.

Take it easy tool finder system



Take it easy tool finder system - with profile and size colour-coding for quick and easy tool selection. Colour-coded system for hexagon drive screws (L-Keys, Zyklop bit sockets), external hex drive screws and nuts (Joker wrenches, Zyklop sockets and Zyklop bit sockets with holding function), and TORX® drive screws (L-Keys, Zyklop bit sockets).

Size identification



The size of each L-keys has been engraved by a laser. In addition Take it easy L-keys have a colour coding according to sizes - for simple and rapid accessing of the required tool. Making it easy to find the right tool.

Web link

https://products.wera.de/en/l-keys_l-keys_for_hexagon_socket_screws_3950_9_hex-plus_multicolour_stainless_1.html

Wera - 3950/9 Hex-Plus Multicolour Stainless 1
05022669001 - 4013288185211

Set contents:

3950 SPKL Multicolour L-key, metric, stainless, 1.5 x 90 mm

05022660001	1x	1.5 x 90 mm
05022661001	1x	2 x 101 mm
05022662001	1x	2.5 x 112 mm
05022663001	1x	3 x 123 mm
05022664001	1x	4 x 137 mm
05022665001	1x	5 x 154 mm
05022666001	1x	6 x 172 mm
05022667001	1x	8 x 195 mm
05022668001	1x	10 x 224 mm

Web link

https://products.wera.de/en/l-keys_l-keys_for_hexagon_socket_screws_3950_9_hex-plus_multicolour_stainless_1.html

Wera - 3950/9 Hex-Plus Multicolour Stainless 1
 05022669001 - 4013288185211

Wera Werkzeuge GmbH
 Korzerter Straße 21-25
 D-42349 Wuppertal
 Tel: +49 (0)2 02 / 40 45-0
 E-Mail: info@wera.de